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Acceptance Rates/Yields 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

Overall Accept Rate 37.3% 35.1% 41.9% 42.1% 46.8%
Overall Admit Yield 22.4% 22.7% 27.1% 27.3% 27.3%

Hispanic
Accept Rate 27.4% 29.1% 35.5% 33.0% 47.8%
Admit Yield 33.1% 24.5% 26.5% 29.9% 28.3%
Non-Hispanic, Two or More Races
Accept Rate 34.5% 44.1% 56.8% 57.9% 68.0%
Admit Yield 14.8% 19.7% 21.7% 17.6% 31.2%
Non-Resident Alien
Accept Rate 22.6% 19.4% 32.4% 36.0% 30.3%
Admit Yield 17.5% 19.2% 25.5% 23.6% 19.4%
Black or African American
Accept Rate 17.3% 18.2% 31.0% 32.3% 35.9%
Admit Yield 33.0% 25.3% 34.5% 23.3% 30.7%
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Accept Rate 33.3% 20.0% 20.0% 66.7% 36.4%
Admit Yield 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Asian
Accept Rate 38.3% 40.5% 41.9% 43.8% 55.9%
Admit Yield 18.1% 17.5% 31.9% 29.8% 21.6%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Accept Rate 0.0% 25.0% 25.0% 100.0% 83.3%
Admit Yield 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 66.7% 80.0%
White
Accept Rate 47.2% 42.1% 44.3% 44.1% 49.0%
Admit Yield 23.2% 24.4% 27.7% 27.3% 29.8%
Unknown
Accept Rate 41.4% 35.7% 45.6% 40.7% 38.4%
Admit Yield 20.5% 17.1% 21.4% 32.1% 13.8%
ALANA (Total)
Accept Rate 29.6% 31.7% 39.6% 39.9% 51.2%
Admit Yield 22.9% 21.3% 28.2% 26.1% 27.8%

ALANA= Amer Indian + Asian + Black + Hawaiian + Hispanic + Two or more races

***All Figures from NYSED Admissions Survey
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N % N % N % N % N %
Hispanic 60 8.3% 59 8.9% 49 7.6% 53 8.0% 65 8.5%
Non-Hispanic, Two or More Races 29 4.0% 26 3.9% 28 4.3% 22 3.3% 49 6.4%
Non-Resident Alien 68 9.4% 55 8.3% 53 8.2% 43 6.5% 27 3.5%
Black or African American 30 4.1% 20 3.0% 30 4.6% 17 2.6% 27 3.5%
American Indian/Alaskan Native 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Asian 42 5.8% 36 5.5% 46 7.1% 42 6.3% 37 4.8%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 0.2% 2 0.3% 4



2014 2013 2012 2011 2010
SAT Critical Reading 616 618 611 622 622
SAT Math 623 621 613 623 617
SAT Writing 620 628 615 629 632
SAT Total (2) 1239 1239 1224 1244 1239
SAT Total (3) 1858 1868 1839 1873 1872
ACT Composite 28 28 28 28 27

(2) = SAT Critical Reading + SAT Math

(3) = SAT Critical Reading + SAT Math + SAT Writing





Enrollment





Fall 2014

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT+PT FTE FT PT FT+PT FTE FT+PT FTE

628 12 602 2 641 1 726 0

621 12 510 2 639 1 687 0

7 0 92 0 2 0 39 0

Abroad - Skidmore Programs:

China, Beijing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0







Leaves of Absence:

Absentia 11 1

Academic

Medical 1 12 13 5

Military 2

Personal 2 11 11 12

Suspension / Disciplinary 4 2

Total Leaves of Absence

Undergraduate Students (continued)

Matrics Non-Matrics

12

0

Senior Junior Sophomore First-Year
2015 2016 2017 2018 Total Total

36

6

31

2

Auditors  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------> 53

14 28 28 17 87
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State/year(fall)
% of 2014 

Enrollment 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996 1995
Southern 4.1% 101 97 100 109 98 100 90 92 90 89 77 67 84 82 72 90 99 109 122 110
Alabama 2 3 5 4 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Arkansas 1 1 1 1 1
Florida 28 22 22 24 17 17 19 13 20 26 19 19 19 17 11 21 24 30 35 36
Georgia 6 11 8 9 14 5 5 8 7 8 10 7 12 13 9 8 11 9 14 13
Kentucky 2 2 1 4 3 6 5 4 5 2 1 2 3 5 4 8 4 4
Louisiana 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 3 3 1 1 4 2
Mississippi 1 1 1 1 1 1
North Carolina 12 11 11 10 9 11 13 12 9 8 7 7 5 5 5 9 11 13 8 5









Country/year(fall)
% of 2014 

enrollment 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996 1995
China 2.8% 70 41 24 14 5 5 3 2 2 1 1
Canada 0.6% 14 14 10 10 11 7 6 2 1 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 2 2 5 4
UK / England 0.5% 12 9 7 4 6 8 9 8 5 6 2 4 5 7 4 7 8 7 4 5
Hong Kong 0.4% 11 14 16 9 8 8 4 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 1 3 4 5 3 2
India 0.4% 9 5 4 6 6 4 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 1
South Africa 0.3% 7 6 4 3 1 1 1
Korea 0.2% 6 6 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1
Pakistan 0.2% 6 5 4 1 1
Turkey 0.2% 6 7 6 5 3 2 3 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2
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Country/year(fall)
% of 2014 

enrollment 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008



Country/year(fall)
% of 2014 

enrollment 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996 1995
Israel 1 1
Italy 1 3 2 1 2 1
Latvia 1 1 1
Lesotho 1 1 2 1 1 1
Malaysia 1 1 1
Mexico 1 1 1
Mongolia 1 1 1 1
Montenegro 1
Morocco 1 1 1 1 1
Nambia 1
New Zealand 1 1 1
Niger
Paraguay 1 1 1 1
Peru 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1



Fall
Census
Year* Enrollment

Amer 
Indian Asian Black Hispanic White Hawaiian

Two or 
more races

Non-
Resident 

Alien Unknown  ALANA
2014 2,472 0.0% 6.0% 3.6% 8.6% 62.5% 0.1% 4.0% 8.7% 6.6% 22.3%
2013 2,498 0.0% 5.6% 3.7% 8.5% 63.7% 0.2% 4.4% 7.0% 6.9% 22.4%
2012 2,420 0.0% 5.8% 3.6% 7.9% 64.8% 0.3% 4.8% 5.7% 7.1% 22.4%
2011 2,454 0.0% 5.7% 3.0% 7.4% 68.3% 0.3% 4.8% 4.0% 6.5% 21.2%
2010 2,511 0.1% 5.7% 3.5% 7.0% 67.3% 0.3% 4.6% 3.1% 8.4% 21.1%

Fall
Census
Year** Enrollment

Amer 
Indian Asian Black Hispanic White

Other Multi-
Cultural

Non-
ResideN
5.36 517.6C 
Q
q
403.92 580.92 38.705 Tc 0.005 Tw 7.4560 0 7.44 176.52 582.4li(s)-8.2ral



Fall 2014

Class Enrollment
Amer 
Indian Asian Black Hispanic Hawaiian

Two or 
more races White

Non-
Resident 

Alien Unknown ALANA
senior ('15) 633 0.0% 6.5% 2.5% 8.5% 0.3% 3.3% 59.6% 6.8% 12.5% 21.2%
junior ('16) 512 0.0% 6.8% 4.9% 8.6% 0.0% 4.3% 59.2% 9.8% 6.4% 24.6%
soph ('17) 640 0.0% 5.3% 2.8% 9.2% 0.0% 4.4% 65.5% 8.3% 4.5% 21.7%
first-year ('18) 687 0.0% 5.7% 4.2% 8.0% 0.0% 4.2% 64.9% 9.9% 3.1% 22.1%
total 2,472 0.0% 6.0% 3.6% 8.6% 0.1% 4.0% 62.5% 8.7% 6.6% 22.3%

Class Enrollment
Amer 
Indian Asian Black Hispanic Hawaiian

Two or 
more races White

Non-
Resident 

Alien Unknown ALANA
senior ('15) 633 0 41 16 54 2 21 377 43 79 633
junior ('16) 512 0 35 25 44 0 22 303 50 33 512



Year

 UG 
Campus 
Matric

UG Campus 
Non-Matric

 UG Campus 
Total

UG Away 
Matric

UG Away 
Non-Matric

 UG Away 
Total Graduate

Grand 
Total

2014 2,472       11                 2,483            140           9                 149              14             2,646       
2013 2,498       31                 2,529            148           7                 155              18             2,702       
2012 2,420       24                 2,444            209           5                 214              29             2,687       
2011 2,454       25 2,479            194           9 203              41             2,723       
2010 2,511       24 2,535            181           7 188              49             2,772       
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�&TE calculation for MALS students = 1/2 FT

UG

2,535 2,479 2,444 2,529 2,483 

188 203 214 
155 149 

49 41 29 18 14  -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Fall Headcount Enrollment by Location 
(matric and non-matric )

 UG Campus Total  UG Away Total Graduate
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Year
Campus 
Matric

Campus 
Non-

Matric

 UG 
Campus 

Total
UG Away 
Matric

UG Away 
Non-Matric

 UG Away 
Total Graduate

Grand 
Total

2014 2,462        6                 2,468        140                 9                  149             7 2,624       
2013 2,489        15              2,504        148                 7                  155             9 2,668       
2012 2,410        9                 2,419        209                 5                  214             15                2,648       
2011 2,445        11              2,456        194                 9 203 21                2,680       
2010 2,500        13              2,513        181                 7 188 25                2,726       

�&�d���������o���µ�o���š�]�}�v���(�}�Œ���š�Œ�����]�š�]�}�v���o���}�v�r�����u�‰�µ�•���•�š�µ�����v�š�•�U���W�d�A�í�l�ï���&�d
FTE calculation for MALS students = 1/2 FT

UG



Fall
Census Percent 
Year Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female

2014 1,448 1,009 6 9 2,472 59%
2013 1,495 990 5 8 2,498 60%
2012 1,455 950 8 7 2,420 60%
2011 1,469 972 6 7 2,454 60%
2010 1,539 956 6 10 2,511 62%
2009 1,418 972 5 7 2,402 59%
2008 1,422 987 7 8 2,424 59%
2007 1,405 981 5 3 2,394 59%
2006 1,404 988 7 1 2,400 59%
2005 1,406 941 8 8 2,363 60%
2004 1,340 960 12 4 2,316 58%

2003 1,274 932 2,212 58%
2002 1,292 900 2,213 59%
2001 1,275 907 2,208 58%
2000 1,269 890 2,174 59%
1999 1,301 913 2,232 59%
1998 1,313 838 2,184 61%
1997 1,304 887 2,226 60%
1996 1,288 882 2,189 59%
1995 1,273 833 2,129 60%
1994 1,274 848 2,150 60%
1993 1,269 834 2,128 60%
1992 1,248 879 2,143 59%
1991 1,214 931 2,156 57%
1990 1,195 928 2,139 56%
1989 1,227 939 2,174 57%
1988 1,257 898 2,165 58%
1987 1,364 827 2,200 62%
1986 1,331 815 2,158 62%
1985 1,341 825 2,177 62%
1984 1,396 779 2,180 64%
1983 1,372 735 2,120 65%
1982 1,402 694 2,107 67%
1981 1,567 562 2,145 74%
1980 1,604 497 2,113 76%
1979 1,582 410 2,003 79%
1978 1,590 330 1,929 83%
1977 1,576 322 1,906 83%
1976 1,595 312 1,925 84%
1975 1,694 325 2,035 84%
1974 1,631 282 1,925 85%
1973 1,599 222 1,823 88%
1972 1,691 195 1,888 90%
1971 1,810 74 1,884 96%
1970 1,829 1 1,830 100%

Figures after Fall 1984 no longer include NYC Nursing students.

26
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Field of Study
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